
93830—BALL CART; HEAVY DUTY; 30 BALLS 
INST93830 

www.porterathletic.com 
(888) 277-7778 

Copyright © 2017 by Litania Sports Group, Inc. 
All rights reserved. 

PART # DESCRIPTION QTY 

1 END FRAME 2 

2 TIER BAR 6 

3 CENTER PANEL 3 

4 CASTER 4” 2 

5 LOCKING CASTER 4” 2 

6 M6 PHILLIPS SCREW 24 

7 M6 FLATWASHER 24 

8 ~ ~ 

9 END CAP 25mm 8 

NOTE: INSTALL LOCKING 
CASTERS (4&5) IN OPPOSITE 
CORNERS 

TOOLS: 17mm WRENCH,  
PHILLIPS HEAD SCREWDRIVER 

ONCE ASSEMBLED, CHECK 
AND TIGHTEN ALL HARDWARE. 

ASSEMBLED DIMS: 52”L x 25”W x 35”H 



www.porterathletic.com 
(888) 277-7778 

93830—BALL CART; HEAVY DUTY; 30 BALLS 
INST93830 

Replacement Parts 

Copyright © 2017 by Litania Sports Group, Inc. 
All rights reserved. 

 REPL9383001 Wheel Kit: 

PART DESCRIPTION  QTY. 

LOCKING CASTER 4” 1 

 REPL9383002 Hardware Kit: 

PART DESCRIPTION QTY. 

M6 PHILLIPS SCREW 24 

M6 FLATWASHER 24 

PART DESCRIPTION QTY. 

END CAP 25mm 8 

 REPL9383003 End Cap Kit: 


